NEW-199-3  (11/2016)
PAGE 1 OF 6
Increased Depth of Cut!
Features & Benefits include:
•  Available in end mill, modular head and face mill type
• .060" (1.5mm) DOC capability, equals increased productivity
• 4 indexes provide for cost effective machining
• Strong positive insert rake face angles for efficient milling.

Diameter
L1
Extension
Length
L2
Overall
Length
D5
Shank
Size/Style
ap
Max.
DOC
Number of
Inserts Coolant
1TG1G-10019S1R03 1.000 1.970 7.000 1.000 Cylindrical 0.060 3 Yes
1TG1G-10020S1R03 1.000 2.000 10.000 1.000 Cylindrical 0.060 3 Yes
1TG1G-12027E2R03 1.250 2.750 5.750 1.250 Weldon 0.060 3 Yes
1TG1G-12027E2R04 1.250 2.750 5.750 1.250 Weldon 0.060 4 Yes
1TG1G-12047E2R03 1.250 4.750 7.750 1.250 Weldon 0.060 3 Yes
1TG1G-15016E2R04 1.500 1.690 6.000 1.250 Weldon 0.060 4 Yes
1TG1G-15016E2R05 1.500 1.690 6.000 1.250 Weldon 0.060 5 Yes
Cutter Number
D1
Nominal
Diameter
L1
Extension
Length
L2
Overall
Length
D5
Shank
Size/Style
ap
Max.
DOC
Number of
Inserts Coolant
1TG1G025070T5R00 25mm 70mm 150mm 25mm 1.5mm 2 Yes
1TG1G025070T5R01 25mm 70mm 150mm 25mm 1.5mm 3 Yes
1TG1G025110T5R02 25mm 110mm 200mm 25mm 1.5mm 3 Yes
1TG1G032070U7R00 32mm 70mm 160mm 32mm 1.5mm 3 Yes
1TG1G032120U7R00 32mm 120mm 220mm 32mm 1.5mm 3 Yes
1TG1G032070U7R02 32mm 70mm 160mm 32mm 1.5mm 4 Yes
1TG1G032120U7R02 32mm 120mm 220mm 32mm 1.5mm 4 Yes
ap
L1
ap
L2

1TG1G-12015X8R04 1.250 1.570 M16 0.060 4 Yes
Cutter Number
D1
Nominal
Diameter
L1
Extension
Length
T1
Connection
ap
Max.
DOC
Number of
Inserts Coolant
1TG1G025035X7R00 25mm 35mm M12 1.5mm 2 YES
1TG1G025035X7R01 25mm 35mm M12 1.5mm 3 YES
1TG1G032043X8R00 32mm 43mm M16 1.5mm 3 YES
1TG1G032043X8R01 32mm 43mm M16 1.5mm 4 YES
1TG1G035043X8R00 35mm 43mm M16 1.5mm 4 YES
See tech page for programming information.
INCH
METRIC
845 South Lyford Road, Rockford, IL 61108

Diameter
D2
Bore
Diameter
H
Effective
Extension
ap
Max.
Depth of Cut
Number
of Inserts
K
Keyway Coolant
TG3G050R00 50mm 22mm 50mm 1.5mm 5 10.4mm Yes
TG2G050R00 50mm 22mm 50mm 1.5mm 6 10.4mm Yes
TG1G050R00 50mm 22mm 50mm 1.5mm 7 10.4mm Yes
TG2G052R00 52mm 22mm 50mm 1.5mm 6 10.4mm Yes
TG1G052R00 52mm 22mm 50mm 1.5mm 7 10.4mm Yes
TG3G063R00 63mm 22mm 50mm 1.5mm 6 10.4mm Yes
TG2G063R00 63mm 22mm 50mm 1.5mm 7 10.4mm Yes
TG1G063R00 63mm 22mm 50mm 1.5mm 8 10.4mm Yes
TG4G080R00 80mm 27mm 50mm 1.5mm 7 12.4mm Yes
TG3G080R00 80mm 27mm 50mm 1.5mm 8 12.4mm Yes
TG2G080R00 80mm 27mm 50mm 1.5mm 9 12.4mm Yes
TG1G080R00 80mm 27mm 50mm 1.5mm 10 12.4mm Yes
ap
D2K
H
D1